



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 222 of 1986

Ram Bharos And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : G.P.Mathur, Gaurav Kumar Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the appellants, list on **28.04.2026**
along with connected matter.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

April 16, 2026
Amit